Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Taqveer

B. Ar-Rehman
C. Al-Anbiya
D. Al-hijr

1 Which Surh has the same number of verse as the number of Surah of Holy Quran.

2 Before the Revelation how many daughter s of Hazrat Muhammad were married with the
sons of Abu Lahab?
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Al-Qariyah
Hadeed
Al-Asr
Al-Maun

3 The world and heaven were created in six day. In which Surah is this mentioned?

Ashara-e- Rehmat
Ashra-e-Maghfirt
Ashra-e-Nijat

. All of them

4 ‘What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.
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Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A)

. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A)
Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib
A)

. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

5 Which companion of Prophet was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?
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6 How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?

19 years and 14 days

20 years, 3 months and 14 days
21 years, 4 months and 14 days
22 years, 5 months and 14 days

7 In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?
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8 How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.
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10 years
13 years
14 years
15 years

9 How many years were Makki Surah revealed?

Disobedience to parents
Abundance of Singing

High posts for incompetent
Increase in worship of ALLAH

10 Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?
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6 1/2 tola

7 1/2 tolas
8 1/2 tolas
9 1/2 tolas

11 If a person has gold Zakat is payable.

Peace of Nation
Blessing of Allah
Rain

All of them

12 Namaz - e-Istasqa is related to?

13 In how many Surah have Ghazwat been discussed?
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Al-Anfal
Al-Bagarah No.282
Al-An-am

Younus

14 The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

15 Fundamentals of Islam are ---------- in numbers?
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16

17

18

19

20

The Sir name of Hazrat Ali (R.A) was?

In a Surah every verse ends with letter "Ra" Name it?

Hazrat Zainab Bint Khuziama (RA) died just after _ of marriage.

Arafat is about__ miles from Kaaba

At what age did the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) travel to syria with Abu Talib?
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. Abddulah

. Abu Muhammad
. Zaid

. Al-Asr
. Al-Qamar
. Al-Kahf

. 9 months
. 10 months
. 11 months

8

12
22

13
14
15



